## P12000098629

(Re	equestor's Name)				
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Ві	usiness Entity Nar	me)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
;					

Office Use Only



400242172974

11/30/12--01016--010 \*\*70.00

12 NOV 30 PM IZ: 15
SECRETARY OF STATE





## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

<sub>subject:</sub> Tax	Maztermindz Ind	<b>)</b> .	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM: A	lvonia Wright	(Printed or typed)	
13	311 NE 148th Str	•	
*	A	Address	,
<u>M</u>	iami, Fl 33161		
(7	City, <b>86) 317-4127</b>	State & Zip	
	Daytime To alvonia@yahoo.co	elephone number	
<del></del>	F-mail address: (to be used		notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
111111111111111111111111111111111111111	Principal street address	Mailing add	ress, if different is:
	1311 NE 148th Street		
	Miami, Fl 33161		
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE		
	which the corporation is organized is: The	numose of the cornoration is to prov	ide tax preparation services
, ,		purpose of the corporation is to prov	ido tax proparation sol vices
to the comm	iuriity.		
ARTICLE IV	SHARES		
	hares of stock is: 100		
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIF		
Name and Address:	Title: Alvonia Wright/ Owner  1311 NE 148th Street		
Address:	Miami, Fl 33161	Address:	
		<del></del>	
	T'.1		-
Name and Address:	Title:		
Address:			
<b>.</b>			
Name and Title:		A 11	
Address:			
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		75 73
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acco	eptable) of the registered agent is:	FEO Z
Name:	Alvonia Wright		목점 일
Address:	1311 NE 148th Street		55 W F
	Miami, Fl 33161	·····	555
A D-75C-1 P 1555	THEODROP 4 TOP		Fig. 2
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR  iddress of the Incorporator is:	•	70 75
Name:	Alvonia Wright		PE FLORIE
Address:	1311 NE 148th Street	<del></del>	部分 の
	Miami, Fl 33161		>
		and the same of th	
	med as registered agent to accept service		
nis cerujicule, i	am familiar with and accept the appointm	ieni us regisiereu ugeni unu ugree io uc	in inis capacity
14	omie II) ridet		11/21/12
	Omie Wright  Required Signature/Registered A	Agent	Date
	cument and affirm that the facts stated h		
tocument to the	Department of State constitutes a third dep	gree felony as provided for in s.817.155	5, F.S.
1 1			
1 1	uia Wright Required Signature/Incorpora		11/21/12.